

## AllerVie Health Announces Rebrand and Optimized Digital Patient Experience for West Texas Clinics

LUBBOCK & MIDLAND, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, June 18, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Today, <u>AllerVie</u> <u>Health</u>, a leading provider of allergy and immunology services in the United States, announced the transition of its two West Texas clinics, <u>Allergy &</u> <u>Asthma Clinic of West Texas</u> and <u>West</u>



<u>Texas Allergy</u>, to the AllerVie Health brand. This rebranding initiative is accompanied by the implementation of a new electronic medical record (EMR) system and patient portal, enhancing patient care and accessibility.

Under the AllerVie Health brand, these West Texas clinics will leverage national resources to enhance services, improve access to care, and introduce innovative advancements in allergy, asthma, immunology, and clinical research.

"AllerVie Health is honored to carry forward the legacy and reputation of our West Texas clinics while also pioneering advancements for the practice," said James Calderwood, vice president of operations. "This rebranding effort and integration of technology underscore AllerVie's dedication to excellence by broadening our impact, improving patient experiences, and fostering innovation in West Texas."

The new EMR system and patient portal will offer patients in the Lubbock and Midland communities the following benefits:

- Access to Health Records
- Secure Messaging with the Practice and Providers
- Online Appointment Scheduling (Coming Soon)
- Streamlined Medication Management
- Convenient Bill Pay Options
- Electronic Forms and Documents

These digital innovations, effectively implemented in 21 clinics across three states over the past

twelve months, are trusted by numerous AllerVie Health network clinics. They provide proven functionality and seamless integration for the most effective patient care. Dr. Miguel Wolbert, Dr. Amanda Lewis, Heather Morris, FNP-C, Dana Bell, NP, Amanda Flores, NP, and Audrey Allen, FNP, support the transition and are eager to collaborate on advancing patient care. As part of its ongoing dedication to this community, AllerVie is actively hiring and onboarding additional providers to better serve patients.

Patients are encouraged to stay tuned for more details as the clinics embrace this exciting new chapter. For inquiries and more information, please contact the clinics directly or visit <u>www.allervie.com/aacwt</u> and <u>www.allervie.com/westtexasallergy</u>.

## About AllerVie Health

AllerVie Health is a national network of board-certified allergists and immunologists partnering together for the advancement of patient care, serving patients across 13 states in 80+ clinic locations. Our providers are committed to establishing the allergy and immunology gold standard, expanding access to best-in-class care, and bringing relief and renewed vitality to the millions of Americans affected annually, many of whom live in underserved communities today. AllerVie is relentlessly dedicated to clinical excellence, creating an improved patient experience, and supporting the development of advanced allergy and immunology-focused therapeutics and treatment options. With AllerVie Health, our patients can feel their best, reclaim their lives, and live in freedom! To learn more, visit <u>www.allervie.com</u>.

Chelsea Lambert AllerVie Health +1 832-248-2340 marketing@allervie.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/720694950

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.